
Sample Name : Huile coco high spectrum 30% CBD (HCOHS22-08-30)
Sample ID : Extrem lab
Data Filename : Data_20220810_Extrem lab_Huile coco high spectrum 30% CBD (HCOHS22-08-30).lcd
Method Filename : HighSensitivity.lcm
Batch Filename : Analysis20220810_131539.lcb
Vial # : 1-4
Injection Volume : 5 uL
Sample Amount : 210 mg
Extraction Vol. : 20 mL
Dilution Factor : 10
Date Acquired : 10/08/2022 13:16:02
Date Processed : 10/08/2022 13:40:05
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<Sample Information>

Detector A
ID#
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Name
 CBDV 
 CBDA 
 CBGA 
 CBG 
 CBD 
 THCV 
 CBN 
 d9-THC 
 d8-THC 
 CBC 
 THCA 

Ret. Time
 2,644 

--
--

 4,022 
 4,220 

--
 5,839 

--
--
--
--

Dry weight %
 0,09 
 0,00 
 0,00 
 6,69 

 32,12 
 0,00 
 3,79 
 0,00 
 0,00 
 0,00 
 0,00 

<Quantitative Results>

 Total THC  0,00  % 
 Total THC  0,00  mg/g 
 Total CBD  32,12  % 
 Total CBD  321,24  mg/g 


